
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA
ROUND 4 OF 18 - APRIL 30-MAY 2, 2004
Chevrolet Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

17 M. Duhamel 636.6891
1 M. Mladin 736.6982

155 B. Bostrom 936.9153
98 J. Zemke 436.9724
20 A. Yates 1037.0795
32 E. Bostrom 337.2556
41 J. Hayes 537.3957
72 L. Pegram 337.5898

353 D. Stanton 537.6759
47 O. Caylor 1037.84710

199 G. May 338.00911
168 K. Hill 2038.03412
45 L. Acree 238.05413
96 E. Wood 338.07014

714 S. Crevier 1038.08815
24 C. McBain 1738.14116
44 J. Haner 2738.30817

264 B. Whitlock 1538.37918
14 S. Higbee 338.38519
61 S. Jensen 1138.40420

147 M. Foster 2338.40421
29 R. Christman 238.43122
57 J. Toye 338.43723

179 J. Williams 838.54824
56 T. Montano 1738.55125

283 G. Combs 1038.61926
488 C. Siglin 338.65027
210 J. Randolph 1138.70728
124 C. Connell 238.71129
42 R. Mesa 338.72530
77 J. Pfeifer 1338.76331
78 D. Bell 1138.85132

187 C. West 1738.86433
26 A. Nelson 338.87234
64 J. Johnson 2638.91235
67 J. Wilson 839.01736

940 J. Roetlin 2739.04437
38 D. Mizdal 1439.05538
63 K. Hanson 639.20139
19 J. Curtis 539.21640
88 K. Nakashima 839.28841

161 J. King 2239.35442
198 K. Kluge 940.41443

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

98 J. Zemke 233.3821
1 M. Mladin 433.4432

155 B. Bostrom 633.5353
17 M. Duhamel 1133.5524
20 A. Yates 833.6685
32 E. Bostrom 533.8966
41 J. Hayes 534.0077

353 D. Stanton 434.2928
199 G. May 234.3529
168 K. Hill 2634.50310
72 L. Pegram 234.53311
47 O. Caylor 1434.58112
24 C. McBain 834.68213
14 S. Higbee 234.71014

714 S. Crevier 134.71815
45 L. Acree 534.77416

264 B. Whitlock 2134.79117
44 J. Haner 534.83318
77 J. Pfeifer 834.84819
96 E. Wood 334.88620
61 S. Jensen 934.89621

147 M. Foster 2334.93422
283 G. Combs 434.95223
29 R. Christman 1135.05424
57 J. Toye 335.19825
26 A. Nelson 435.21226

488 C. Siglin 235.22427
78 D. Bell 2035.26128

187 C. West 535.26329
210 J. Randolph 935.27330
64 J. Johnson 2535.27831
42 R. Mesa 2735.30232

179 J. Williams 535.35433
56 T. Montano 1735.36634

161 J. King 2035.45435
19 J. Curtis 535.49636
67 J. Wilson 1035.50337
88 K. Nakashima 935.51438
38 D. Mizdal 1435.55639

940 J. Roetlin 2335.58440
124 C. Connell 735.64141
63 K. Hanson 435.64142

198 K. Kluge 936.77743

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

20 A. Yates 827.4501
98 J. Zemke 227.5072
1 M. Mladin 727.7183

155 B. Bostrom 227.7844
17 M. Duhamel 227.8175
32 E. Bostrom 227.8736
41 J. Hayes 1728.2107

353 D. Stanton 1228.2528
72 L. Pegram 228.2539

199 G. May 428.32210
488 C. Siglin 228.40611
24 C. McBain 828.45912

714 S. Crevier 628.47413
45 L. Acree 228.52114
47 O. Caylor 1228.61415

168 K. Hill 2628.64016
96 E. Wood 628.66517
29 R. Christman 2228.69118
44 J. Haner 2228.70519
14 S. Higbee 228.74320
88 K. Nakashima 1028.81121
61 S. Jensen 1528.83022
57 J. Toye 228.83323

210 J. Randolph 928.90924
147 M. Foster 1728.95325
26 A. Nelson 528.98426
38 D. Mizdal 1329.00727
56 T. Montano 1329.02228

124 C. Connell 229.03029
264 B. Whitlock 1229.12030
77 J. Pfeifer 1329.16931

187 C. West 629.20232
42 R. Mesa 1929.20333
78 D. Bell 2229.21334

940 J. Roetlin 2329.22835
283 G. Combs 629.31936
179 J. Williams 1029.42537
67 J. Wilson 629.45038
64 J. Johnson 1729.46339

161 J. King 1629.58740
19 J. Curtis 729.60741
63 K. Hanson 629.64842

198 K. Kluge 830.48243
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